L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ YRS

PLAYER
Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Ed
Vondruska, Joey
Fulton, Lynn
Kveton, Ken
Krier, Bob
Haisky, Frank
Baker, John
Menchey, Marty
Michaels, Tom
Lynch, Jim
Smola, Bob
Blanchard, Mike
Swyndroski, Dan
Davidson, Gary
Krier, Dan
Kendzora, Steve
Meyers, Gary
Rozycki, Stan
Swanson, Bret
Pappalardo, Nat
Mandarich, Steve
Kosey, Mike
Naselli, Nick
Valenta, Carl
Forney, Tim
Cook, Ron
Krysa, Keith
Brillisour, Mark
Kerpan, Paul
Jarrick, Mike
Hassler, Chris
Kveton, Scot
Elkins, Scott
Mizynski, Tom
Blanchard, Dick
Loomis, Kim
Fencl, Jim
Thurman, Shane
Benson, Joe
Babiar, Sam

Overall

YRS AB
55 3021
54 3430
50 2908
50 3211
48 2857
47 1594
42 2294
39 1722
38 788
33 1712
30 444
29 1249
28 919
28 983
26 1430
25 1072
24 1305
19 731
19 572
18 988
16 600
15 373
14 725
14 324
13 304
13 492
12 329
11 388
11 221
10 309
10 176
10 234
9 213
9 283
9 89
8 448
8 176
8 92
7 272
7 269
7 163
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R
742
845
990
852
662
435
561
373
157
564

55
454
194
190
416
350
335
167
146
274
152

92
214
87
77
79
65
67
48
81
35
45
77
104

13

168
49
23

123
78
21

H
1552
1713
1570
1654
1355
731
1207
764
316
1004
126
679
447
393
796
577
670
337
254
489
271
178
385
161
148
211
154
178
86
153
74
89
124
161
27
256
86
33
174
143
53

RBI
871
845
714
1104
738
410
463
377
149
365
43
564
219
182
360
396
241
225
121
293
114
82
179
106
77
82
56
70
47
79
29
50
69
170
11
187
48
22
81
66
24

HR
23
25
34

113
50
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AVE
0.514
0.499
0.540
0.515
0.474
0.459
0.526
0.444
0.401
0.586
0.284
0.544
0.486
0.400
0.557
0.538
0.513
0.461
0.444
0.495
0.452
0.477
0.531
0.497
0.487
0.429
0.468
0.459
0.389
0.495
0.420
0.380
0.582
0.569
0.303
0.571
0.489
0.359
0.640
0.532
0.325

RP
1590
1665
1670
1843
1350
812
1023
742
303
922
98
924
410
368
753
706
573
376
262
539
266
173
389
167
149
161
120
137
94
152
64
93
140
242
24
328
90
44
191
138
45



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ YRS

PLAYER
Brillisour, Mike
Kerekes, Alex
Beeman, Dave
Baloun, Jim
Niemiec, Matt
Niersbach, Phil
Zobjeck, Ray
Zdeblick, Gordon
Matesiak, Jim
Paeth, Rich
Belton, John
Fennel, Mark
McNicholas, Mike
Gunjack, Al
Zobjeck, Al
Remiyas, Bill
McMillan, Mike
Shrofe, Mark
Ernst, Mike
Jackiewicz, Jack
Jurkowski, Frank
Erwin, Don
Baumler, Brett
Moy, Don
Wagner, Chris
Kedzuk, Tim
Diaz, Sam
Logsdon, Paul
Vondruska, Joe Jr.
Moose, Bill
Kaupie, Jamie
Kent, Dan
Batory, Jacob
Wrablick, Ted
Malloy, Jim

zz K., Frank

zz ?, Larry
Quathamer, Dick
Reisch, Joe

zz ?, Peter
Janisch, Ray

Overall

YRS AB
179
235
218
190
201
116
224
92
190
174
75
139
82
242
158
63
49
80
95
186
33
58
48
22
67
44
107
36
67
51
36
41
14
77
39
94
72
14
6
43
33
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H
108
138
124
104
104

60

89
36
92
80
31
77
45
120

66

23

17

25

52

93

16

28

23

10

30

19

45

14

25

18

24

27

42
21
47
36

21
16

RBI
85
40
83
72
41
20
75
17
58
41
16
37
21
84
35

7
8
10
38
55
10
13
13
1
13
9
10
8
8
17
19
9
3
35
4
26
20
2
2
12
13

HR
16
1
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AVE
0.603
0.587
0.569
0.547
0.517
0.517
0.397
0.391
0.484
0.460
0.413
0.554
0.549
0.496
0.418
0.365
0.347
0.313
0.547
0.500
0.485
0.483
0.479
0.455
0.448
0.432
0.421
0.389
0.373
0.353
0.667
0.659
0.571
0.545
0.538
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.488
0.485

RP
140
94
142
131
90
34
120
36
102
82
26
76
45
153
67
13
14
21
58
107
16
21
27

19
19
27
16
24
26
36
25

60
16
49
31

24
25



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ YRS

PLAYER
Metz, Jack
Weldt, Chick
Hand, Kevin
Pedregal, Tony
zz P., Rich
Myers, Tom

zz C & C, Mike
Baker, Mike
Annerino, Anthony
zz ?, Craig
Watkiss, Paul
zzW., Ed
Johnson, Jerry
Rapparelli, Ray
Maycook, Adam
Palucek, Denny
Seum, Chuck
Scheef, Dave
Pappalardo, Mark
Lally, Pete
Pilipchuk, Billy
Rock, Eddie

zz S., Pat

zz S., Jim
Dawson, Matt
Lattin, Jim

zz ?, Todd
Wudel, Russ
Castle, Tim

zz R., Stan
Grassel, Wayne

Blanchard, Mike Jr.

Watt, Bruce
Megan, Tim
Quirk, Rick
Riha, Nick
Wallach, Jerry
Carlson, Bruce
Sheeran, Kevin
Ellsworth, Bill
zz T., Frank

Overall

YRS AB
73
76
50
56
23
16
67
19
5
1
6
14
29
5
48
24
24
26
22
2
45
41
17
13
37
24
24
22
63
9
37
17
17
22
10
5
61
35
3
9
3
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H

RBI
15
16

6
10

HR
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AVE
0.479
0.461
0.420
0.411
0.391
0.375
0.358
0.263
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.714
0.655
0.600
0.583
0.542
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.489
0.488
0.471
0.462
0.459
0.458
0.458
0.455
0.444
0.444
0.432
0.412
0.412
0.409
0.400
0.400
0.393
0.343
0.333
0.333
0.333



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ YRS

PLAYER

zz ?, Bill
Gentile, Dave
zz ?, Rick
Mayer, Mike
Kveton, Mark
Niersbach, Pat
McCoy, Jeff
Piemonte, Bob
zz ?, Gary

zz ?, Chuck
Phelan, Tom
Himes, Spencer
Kay, Brandon
Milgore, Jim
Shrout, Alex
Zalesiak, Dave
Arif, Ahmed

Overall

YRS AB
1
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AVE
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.286
0.286
0.273
0.250
0.250
0.222
0.182
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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L’eﬂerw/y of the Game - 7’/@9}4 Statistics @ AR

PLAYER
Vondruska, Ed
Fulton, Lynn
Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Joey
Kveton, Ken
Haisky, Frank
Baker, John
Michaels, Tom
Krier, Bob
Davidson, Gary
Kendzora, Steve
Smola, Bob
Krier, Dan
Swanson, Bret
Swyndroski, Dan
Blanchard, Mike
Menchey, Marty
Meyers, Gary
Kosey, Mike
Pappalardo, Nat
Rozycki, Stan
Forney, Tim
Blanchard, Dick
Lynch, Jim
Krysa, Keith
Mandarich, Steve
Cook, Ron
Naselli, Nick
Kerpan, Paul
Valenta, Carl
Elkins, Scott
Thurman, Shane
Benson, Joe
Gunjack, Al
Kerekes, Alex
Hassler, Chris
Zobjeck, Ray
Brillisour, Mark
Beeman, Dave
Kveton, Scot
Niemiec, Matt

Overall
YRS AB
54 3430
50 3211
55 3021
50 2908
48 2857
42 2294
39 1722
33 1712
47 1594
26 1430
24 1305
29 1249
25 1072
18 9088
28 983
28 919
38 788
19 731
14 725
16 600
19 572
13 492
8 448
30 444
11 388
15 373
12 329
14 324
10 309
13 304
9 283
7 272
7 269
4 242
6 235
10 234
6 224
11 221
6 218
9 213
6 201
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R
845
852
742
990
662
561
373
564
435
416
335
454
350
274
190
194
157
167
214
152
146

79
168
55
67
92
65
87
81
77
104
123
78
78
55
45
50
48
63
77
52

H
1713
1654
1552
1570
1355
1207
764
1004
731
796
670
679
577
489
393
447
316
337
385
271
254
211
256
126
178
178
154
161
153
148
161
174
143
120
138
89
89
86
124
124
104

RBI
845
1104
871
714
738
463
377
365
410
360
241
564
396
293
182
219
149
225
179
114
121
82
187
43
70
82
56
106
79
77
170
81
66
84
40
50
75
47
83
69
41

HR
25
113
23
34
50
1
8
7
34
23
2
94
40
28
4
3
3
16
3
0
5
0
27
0
0
1
1
26
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AVE
0.499
0.515
0.514
0.540
0.474
0.526
0.444
0.586
0.459
0.557
0.513
0.544
0.538
0.495
0.400
0.486
0.401
0.461
0.531
0.452
0.444
0.429
0.571
0.284
0.459
0.477
0.468
0.497
0.495
0.487
0.569
0.640
0.532
0.496
0.587
0.380
0.397
0.389
0.569
0.582
0.517

RP
1665
1843
1590
1670
1350
1023
742
922
812
753
573
924
706
539
368
410
303
376
389
266
262
161
328
98
137
173
120
167
152
149
242
191
138
153
94
93
120
94
142
140
90



L'eﬂerw/y of the Game - 7’/@9}4 Statistics @ AR

PLAYER
Baloun, Jim
Matesiak, Jim
Jackiewicz, Jack
Brillisour, Mike
Loomis, Kim
Jarrick, Mike
Paeth, Rich
Babiar, Sam
Zobjeck, Al
Fennel, Mark
Niersbach, Phil
Diaz, Sam
Ernst, Mike

zz K., Frank
Zdeblick, Gordon
Fencl, Jim
Mizynski, Tom
McNicholas, Mike
Shrofe, Mark
Wrablick, Ted
Weldt, Chick
Belton, John
Metz, Jack

zz ?, Larry
Wagner, Chris
Vondruska, Joe Jr.
zz C & C, Mike
Castle, Tim
Remiyas, Bill
Wallach, Jerry
Erwin, Don
Pedregal, Tony
Moose, Bill
Hand, Kevin
McMillan, Mike
Maycook, Adam
Baumler, Brett
Pilipchuk, Billy
Kedzuk, Tim

zz ?, Peter
Kent, Dan

Overall

YRS AB
6 190
190
186
179
176
176
174
163
158
139
116
107
95
94
92
92
89
82
80
77
76
75
73
72
67
67
67
63
63
61
58
56
51
50
49
48
48
45
44
43
41
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69
50
57
71
49
35
45
21
32
41
14
17
22
24
19
23
13
25
11
30
21
11
17
13

16
16
20

18

11
12

18
14
12
11
13
17

H
104
92
93
108
86
74
80
53
66
77
60
45
52
47
36
33
27
45
25
42
35
31
35
36
30
25
24
28
23
24
28
23
18
21
17
28
23
22
19
21
27

RBI
72
58
55
85
48
29
41
24
35
37
20
10
38
26
17
22
11
21
10
35
16
16
15
20
13

8
30
25

7
11
13
10
17

6

8
19
13

9

9
12

9

HR
10
6
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AVE
0.547
0.484
0.500
0.603
0.489
0.420
0.460
0.325
0.418
0.554
0.517
0.421
0.547
0.500
0.391
0.359
0.303
0.549
0.313
0.545
0.461
0.413
0.479
0.500
0.448
0.373
0.358
0.444
0.365
0.393
0.483
0.411
0.353
0.420
0.347
0.583
0.479
0.489
0.432
0.488
0.659

RP
131
102
107
140
90
64
82
45
67
76
34
27
58
49
36
44
24
45
21
60
36
26
31
31
19
24
44
41
13
29
21
21
26
12
14
35
27
21
19
24
25



L'eﬂerw/y of the Game - 7’/@9}4 Statistics @ AR

PLAYER
Rock, Eddie
Malloy, Jim
Dawson, Matt
Grassel, Wayne
Kaupie, Jamie
Logsdon, Paul
Carlson, Bruce
Janisch, Ray
Jurkowski, Frank
Johnson, Jerry
Scheef, Dave
Palucek, Denny
Seum, Chuck
Lattin, Jim

zz ?, Todd

zz P., Rich
Pappalardo, Mark
Moy, Don
Wudel, Russ
Megan, Tim
Baker, Mike

zz S., Pat

Watt, Bruce

Blanchard, Mike Jr.

Myers, Tom
zzW., Ed
Batory, Jacob
Quathamer, Dick
zz S., Jim
McCoy, Jeff
Phelan, Tom
Quirk, Rick

zz R., Stan
Ellsworth, Bill
zz ?, Chuck
Niersbach, Pat
Kveton, Mark
Watkiss, Paul
Reisch, Joe
Annerino, Anthony
Rapparelli, Ray

Overall

YRS AB
41
39
37
37
36
36
35
33
33
29
26
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
19
17
17
17
16
14
14
14
13
11
11
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RBI
14
4
6
12
19
8
8
13
10
7
5
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AVE
0.488
0.538
0.459
0.432
0.667
0.389
0.343
0.485
0.485
0.655
0.500
0.542
0.500
0.458
0.458
0.391
0.500
0.455
0.455
0.409
0.263
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.375
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.462
0.273
0.182
0.400
0.444
0.333
0.222
0.286
0.286
0.833
0.500
1.000
0.600
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L’ejerw/y of the Game - 'P/ayer Statistics @ AR

PLAYER
Riha, Nick
Himes, Spencer
Piemonte, Bob
zz ?, Gary
Milgore, Jim
Mayer, Mike
Sheeran, Kevin
zz ?, Bill
Gentile, Dave
zz ?, Rick

zz T., Frank
Kay, Brandon
Lally, Pete
Arif, Ahmed

zz ?, Craig
Shrout, Alex
Zalesiak, Dave

Overall

YRS AB
1
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AVE
0.400
0.000
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.000
0.500
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
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L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ R

PLAYER
Vondruska, Joey
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Ed
Babiar, Jerry
Kveton, Ken
Michaels, Tom
Haisky, Frank
Smola, Bob
Krier, Bob
Davidson, Gary
Baker, John
Krier, Dan
Kendzora, Steve
Swanson, Bret
Kosey, Mike
Blanchard, Mike
Swyndroski, Dan
Blanchard, Dick
Meyers, Gary
Menchey, Marty
Pappalardo, Nat
Rozycki, Stan
Thurman, Shane
Elkins, Scott
Mandarich, Steve
Naselli, Nick
Kerpan, Paul
Forney, Tim
Benson, Joe
Gunjack, Al
Kveton, Scot
Valenta, Carl
Brillisour, Mike
Baloun, Jim
Krysa, Keith
Cook, Ron
Beeman, Dave
Jackiewicz, Jack
Kerekes, Alex
Lynch, Jim
Niemiec, Matt

Overall
YRS AB
50 2908
50 3211
54 3430
55 3021
48 2857
33 1712
42 2294
29 1249
47 1594
26 1430
39 1722
25 1072
24 1305
18 9088
14 725
28 919
28 983
8 448
19 731
38 788
16 600
19 572
7 272
9 283
15 373
14 324
10 309
13 492
7 269
4 242
9 213
13 304
6 179
6 190
11 388
12 329
6 218
3 186
6 235
30 444
6 201
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R
990
852
845
742
662
564
561
454
435
416
373
350
335
274
214
194
190
168
167
157
152
146
123
104

92
87
81
79
78
78
77
77
71
69
67
65
63
57
55
55
52

H
1570
1654
1713
1552
1355
1004
1207
679
731
796
764
577
670
489
385
447
393
256
337
316
271
254
174
161
178
161
153
211
143
120
124
148
108
104
178
154
124
93
138
126
104

RBI
714
1104
845
871
738
365
463
564
410
360
377
396
241
293
179
219
182
187
225
149
114
121
81
170
82
106
79
82
66
84
69
77
85
72
70
56
83
55
40
43
41

HR
34
113
25
23
50
7
1
94
34
23
8
40
2
28
3
3
4
27
16
3
0
5

AVE
0.540
0.515
0.499
0.514
0.474
0.586
0.526
0.544
0.459
0.557
0.444
0.538
0.513
0.495
0.531
0.486
0.400
0.571
0.461
0.401
0.452
0.444
0.640
0.569
0.477
0.497
0.495
0.429
0.532
0.496
0.582
0.487
0.603
0.547
0.459
0.468
0.569
0.500
0.587
0.284
0.517

RP
1670
1843
1665
1590
1350
922
1023
924
812
753
742
706
573
539
389
410
368
328
376
303
266
262
191
242
173
167
152
161
138
153
140
149
140
131
137
120
142
107
94
98
90



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ R

PLAYER
Matesiak, Jim
Zobjeck, Ray
Loomis, Kim
Brillisour, Mark
Paeth, Rich
Hassler, Chris
Fennel, Mark
Jarrick, Mike
Zobjeck, Al
Wrablick, Ted
McNicholas, Mike
zz K., Frank
Fencl, Jim
Ernst, Mike
Kaupie, Jamie
Weldt, Chick
Babiar, Sam
Castle, Tim
Zdeblick, Gordon
Maycook, Adam
Wallach, Jerry
Kent, Dan

Metz, Jack
Diaz, Sam
Vondruska, Joe Jr.
zz C & C, Mike
Niersbach, Phil
Baumler, Brett
zz ?, Larry

zz ?, Peter
Carlson, Bruce
Mizynski, Tom
Malloy, Jim
Pilipchuk, Billy
Rock, Eddie
Janisch, Ray
Moose, Bill
Johnson, Jerry
Grassel, Wayne
Kedzuk, Tim
Belton, John

Overall

YRS AB
5 190
6 224
8 176
11 221
5 174
10 234
4 139
10 176
158
77
82
94
92
95
36
76
163
63
92
48
61
41
73
107
67
67
116
48
72
43
35
89
39
45
41
33
51
29
37
44
75
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50
50
49
48
45
45
41
35
32
30
25
24
23
22
21
21
21
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

H
92
89
86
86
80
89
77
74
66
42
45
47
33
52
24
35
53
28
36
28
24
27
35
45
25
24
60
23
36
21
12
27
21
22
20
16
18
19
16
19
31

RBI
58
75
48
47
41
50
37
29
35
35
21
26
22
38
19
16
24
25
17
19
11

9
15
10

8
30
20
13
20
12

8
11

4

9
14
13
17

7
12

9
16

HR
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AVE
0.484
0.397
0.489
0.389
0.460
0.380
0.554
0.420
0.418
0.545
0.549
0.500
0.359
0.547
0.667
0.461
0.325
0.444
0.391
0.583
0.393
0.659
0.479
0.421
0.373
0.358
0.517
0.479
0.500
0.488
0.343
0.303
0.538
0.489
0.488
0.485
0.353
0.655
0.432
0.432
0.413

RP
102
120
90
94
82
93
76
64
67
60
45
49
44
58
36
36
45
41
36
35
29
25
31
27
24
44
34
27
31
24
21
24
16
21
26
25
26
18
22
19
26



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ R

PLAYER
Pedregal, Tony
Shrofe, Mark
Scheef, Dave
Dawson, Matt
Seum, Chuck
zzW., Ed
Palucek, Denny
Erwin, Don
Logsdon, Paul
Jurkowski, Frank
Wudel, Russ
McMillan, Mike
Batory, Jacob
Wagner, Chris
Hand, Kevin
Remiyas, Bill
Pappalardo, Mark
zz P., Rich
Quathamer, Dick
zz S., Pat

zz ?, Todd

Blanchard, Mike Jr.

Megan, Tim
Quirk, Rick
Watkiss, Paul
Lattin, Jim
Moy, Don
Watt, Bruce
McCoy, Jeff
Reisch, Joe

zz S., Jim

zz R., Stan
Ellsworth, Bill
Baker, Mike
Annerino, Anthony
Rapparelli, Ray
Myers, Tom
Gentile, Dave
Sheeran, Kevin
zz ?, Bill
Niersbach, Pat

Overall

YRS AB
56
80
26
37
24
14
24
58
36
33
22
49
14
67
50
63
22
23
14
17
24
17
22
10
6

24
22
17
11
6

13
9

9

19
5

5

16
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RBI
10
10

5
6
16
0
12
13
8
10
3
8
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AVE
0.411
0.313
0.500
0.459
0.500
0.714
0.542
0.483
0.389
0.485
0.455
0.347
0.571
0.448
0.420
0.365
0.500
0.391
0.500
0.471
0.458
0.412
0.409
0.400
0.833
0.458
0.455
0.412
0.273
0.500
0.462
0.444
0.333
0.263
1.000
0.600
0.375
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.286

RP
21
21
15
16
21

19
21
16
16
10
14

19
12
13
10
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=
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L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ R

PLAYER
Kveton, Mark
zz ?, Chuck
Phelan, Tom

Himes, Spencer

zz ?, Craig
Lally, Pete
Riha, Nick

zz ?, Rick

zz T., Frank
Mayer, Mike
Piemonte, Bob
zz ?, Gary
Milgore, Jim
Shrout, Alex
Kay, Brandon
Arif, Ahmed
Zalesiak, Dave

Overall
YRS AB
1 7
1 9
1 11
1 5
1 1
1 2
1 5
13
1 3
13
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 1
13
1 2
1 1
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AVE
0.286
0.222
0.182
0.000
1.000
0.500
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ H

PLAYER
Vondruska, Ed
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Joey
Babiar, Jerry
Kveton, Ken
Haisky, Frank
Michaels, Tom
Davidson, Gary
Baker, John
Krier, Bob
Smola, Bob
Kendzora, Steve
Krier, Dan
Swanson, Bret
Blanchard, Mike
Swyndroski, Dan
Kosey, Mike
Meyers, Gary
Menchey, Marty
Pappalardo, Nat
Blanchard, Dick
Rozycki, Stan
Forney, Tim
Mandarich, Steve
Krysa, Keith
Thurman, Shane
Elkins, Scott
Naselli, Nick
Cook, Ron
Kerpan, Paul
Valenta, Carl
Benson, Joe
Kerekes, Alex
Lynch, Jim
Kveton, Scot
Beeman, Dave
Gunjack, Al
Brillisour, Mike
Baloun, Jim
Niemiec, Matt
Jackiewicz, Jack

Overall
YRS AB
54 3430
50 3211
50 2908
55 3021
48 2857
42 2294
33 1712
26 1430
39 1722
47 1594
29 1249
24 1305
25 1072
18 9088
28 919
28 983
14 725
19 731
38 788
16 600
8 448
19 572
13 492
15 373
11 388
7 272
9 283
14 324
12 329
10 309
13 304
7 269
6 235
30 444
9 213
6 218
4 242
6 179
6 190
6 201
3 186

Page 1 of 4

R
845
852
990
742
662
561
564
416
373
435
454
335
350
274
194
190
214
167
157
152
168
146

79
92
67
123
104
87
65
81
77
78
55
55
77
63
78
71
69
52
57

H
1713
1654
1570
1552
1355
1207
1004
796
764
731
679
670
577
489
447
393
385
337
316
271
256
254
211
178
178
174
161
161
154
153
148
143
138
126
124
124
120
108
104
104
93

RBI
845
1104
714
871
738
463
365
360
377
410
564
241
396
293
219
182
179
225
149
114
187
121
82
82
70
81
170
106
56
79
77
66
40
43
69
83
84
85
72
41
55

HR
25
113
34
23
50
1
7
23
8
34
94
2
40
28
3
4
3
16
3
0
27
5
0
1
0
13
32
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T
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AVE
0.499
0.515
0.540
0.514
0.474
0.526
0.586
0.557
0.444
0.459
0.544
0.513
0.538
0.495
0.486
0.400
0.531
0.461
0.401
0.452
0.571
0.444
0.429
0.477
0.459
0.640
0.569
0.497
0.468
0.495
0.487
0.532
0.587
0.284
0.582
0.569
0.496
0.603
0.547
0.517
0.500

RP
1665
1843
1670
1590
1350
1023
922
753
742
812
924
573
706
539
410
368
389
376
303
266
328
262
161
173
137
191
242
167
120
152
149
138
94
98
140
142
153
140
131
90
107



L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ H

PLAYER
Matesiak, Jim
Zobjeck, Ray
Hassler, Chris
Loomis, Kim
Brillisour, Mark
Paeth, Rich
Fennel, Mark
Jarrick, Mike
Zobjeck, Al
Niersbach, Phil
Babiar, Sam
Ernst, Mike

zz K., Frank
McNicholas, Mike
Diaz, Sam
Wrablick, Ted
zz ?, Larry
Zdeblick, Gordon
Metz, Jack
Weldt, Chick
Fencl, Jim
Belton, John
Wagner, Chris
Maycook, Adam
Erwin, Don
Castle, Tim
Kent, Dan
Mizynski, Tom
Vondruska, Joe Jr.
Shrofe, Mark
Kaupie, Jamie
Wallach, Jerry
zz C & C, Mike
Baumler, Brett
Pedregal, Tony
Remiyas, Bill
Pilipchuk, Billy
Malloy, Jim

zz ?, Peter
Hand, Kevin
Rock, Eddie

Overall

YRS AB
5 190
6 224
10 234
8 176
11 221
5 174
139
176
158
116
163
95
94
82
107
77
72
92
73
76
92
75
67
48
58
63
41
89
67
80
36
61
67
48
56
63
45
39
43
50
41

=
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50
50
45
49
48
45
41
35
32
14
21
22
24
25
17
30
13
19
17
21
23
11

18

20
17
13
16
11
21
18
16
14
11

12
12
13

12

H
92
89
89
86
86
80
77
74
66
60
53
52
47
45
45
42
36
36
35
35
33
31
30
28
28
28
27
27
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
20

RBI
58
75
50
48
47
41
37
29
35
20
24
38
26
21
10
35
20
17
15
16
22
16
13
19
13
25

9
11
8
10
19
11
30
13
10
7
9
4
12
6
14

HR
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AVE
0.484
0.397
0.380
0.489
0.389
0.460
0.554
0.420
0.418
0.517
0.325
0.547
0.500
0.549
0.421
0.545
0.500
0.391
0.479
0.461
0.359
0.413
0.448
0.583
0.483
0.444
0.659
0.303
0.373
0.313
0.667
0.393
0.358
0.479
0.411
0.365
0.489
0.538
0.488
0.420
0.488

RP
102
120
93
90
94
82
76
64
67
34
45
58
49
45
27
60
31
36
31
36
44
26
19
35
21
41
25
24
24
21
36
29
44
27
21
13
21
16
24
12
26



L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ H

PLAYER
Johnson, Jerry
Kedzuk, Tim
Moose, Bill
Dawson, Matt
McMillan, Mike
Janisch, Ray
Jurkowski, Frank
Grassel, Wayne
Logsdon, Paul
Palucek, Denny
Scheef, Dave
Seum, Chuck
Carlson, Bruce
Pappalardo, Mark
Lattin, Jim

zz ?, Todd
zzW., Ed

Moy, Don
Wudel, Russ
Megan, Tim

zz P., Rich
Batory, Jacob

zz S., Pat
Quathamer, Dick

Blanchard, Mike Jr.

Watt, Bruce

zz S., Jim
Myers, Tom
Annerino, Anthony
Watkiss, Paul
Baker, Mike

zz R., Stan
Quirk, Rick
Rapparelli, Ray
Reisch, Joe
Ellsworth, Bill
McCoy, Jeff
Riha, Nick
Kveton, Mark
Niersbach, Pat
zz ?, Chuck

Overall

YRS AB
29
44
51
37
49
33
33
37
36
24
26
24
35
22
24
24
14
22
22
22
23
14
17
14
17
17
13
16
5

6

19
9

10
5

6

9

11

=
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RBI
7
9

17
6
8

13

10

12
8

12
5

16
8
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HR
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AVE
0.655
0.432
0.353
0.459
0.347
0.485
0.485
0.432
0.389
0.542
0.500
0.500
0.343
0.500
0.458
0.458
0.714
0.455
0.455
0.409
0.391
0.571
0.471
0.500
0.412
0.412
0.462
0.375
1.000
0.833
0.263
0.444
0.400
0.600
0.500
0.333
0.273
0.400
0.286
0.286
0.222

=
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L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ H

PLAYER
Phelan, Tom
zz ?, Craig
Lally, Pete
Sheeran, Kevin
zz ?, Bill
Mayer, Mike
Gentile, Dave
zz T., Frank

zz ?, Rick

zz ?, Gary
Piemonte, Bob
Milgore, Jim
Shrout, Alex
Kay, Brandon
Zalesiak, Dave
Arif, Ahmed
Himes, Spencer

Overall

YRS AB
1

=
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AVE
0.182
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Py
T

P OO0 0O0OO0OO0OO0OkFrR PO WOOoOWw



L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RBI

PLAYER
Fulton, Lynn
Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Ed
Kveton, Ken
Vondruska, Joey
Smola, Bob
Haisky, Frank
Krier, Bob

Krier, Dan
Baker, John
Michaels, Tom
Davidson, Gary
Swanson, Bret
Kendzora, Steve
Meyers, Gary
Blanchard, Mike
Blanchard, Dick
Swyndroski, Dan
Kosey, Mike
Elkins, Scott
Menchey, Marty
Rozycki, Stan
Pappalardo, Nat
Naselli, Nick
Brillisour, Mike
Gunjack, Al
Beeman, Dave
Mandarich, Steve
Forney, Tim
Thurman, Shane
Kerpan, Paul
Valenta, Carl
Zobjeck, Ray
Baloun, Jim
Krysa, Keith
Kveton, Scot
Benson, Joe
Matesiak, Jim
Cook, Ron
Jackiewicz, Jack
Hassler, Chris

Overall
YRS AB
50 3211
55 3021
54 3430
48 2857
50 2908
29 1249
42 2294
47 1594
25 1072
39 1722
33 1712
26 1430
18 988
24 1305
19 731
28 919
8 448
28 983
14 725
9 283
38 788
19 572
16 600
14 324
6 179
4 242
6 218
15 373
13 492
7 272
10 309
13 304
6 224
6 190
11 388
9 213
7 269
5 100
12 329
3 186
10 234

Page 1 of 4

R
852
742
845
662
990
454
561
435
350
373
564
416
274
335
167
194
168
190
214
104
157
146
152

87

71

78

63

92

79
123

81

77

50

69

67

77

78

50

65

57

45

H
1654
1552
1713
1355
1570
679
1207
731
577
764
1004
796
489
670
337
447
256
393
385
161
316
254
271
161
108
120
124
178
211
174
153
148
89
104
178
124
143
92
154
93
89

RBI
1104
871
845
738
714
564
463
410
396
377
365
360
293
241
225
219
187
182
179
170
149
121
114
106
85
84
83
82
82
81
79
77
75
72
70
69
66
58
56
55
50

HR
113
23
25
50
34
94
1
34
40
8
7
23
28
2
16
3
27
4
3
32
3
5
0
26
16
9
4
1
0
13
8

o o
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AVE
0.515
0.514
0.499
0.474
0.540
0.544
0.526
0.459
0.538
0.444
0.586
0.557
0.495
0.513
0.461
0.486
0.571
0.400
0.531
0.569
0.401
0.444
0.452
0.497
0.603
0.496
0.569
0.477
0.429
0.640
0.495
0.487
0.397
0.547
0.459
0.582
0.532
0.484
0.468
0.500
0.380

RP
1843
1590
1665
1350
1670
924
1023
812
706
742
922
753
539
573
376
410
328
368
389
242
303
262
266
167
140
153
142
173
161
191
152
149
120
131
137
140
138
102
120
107
93



L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RBI

PLAYER
Loomis, Kim
Brillisour, Mark
Lynch, Jim
Niemiec, Matt
Paeth, Rich
Kerekes, Alex
Ernst, Mike
Fennel, Mark
Wrablick, Ted
Zobjeck, Al

zz C & C, Mike
Jarrick, Mike
zz K., Frank
Castle, Tim
Babiar, Sam
Fencl, Jim
McNicholas, Mike
Niersbach, Phil
zz ?, Larry
Kaupie, Jamie
Maycook, Adam
Zdeblick, Gordon
Moose, Bill
Seum, Chuck
Weldt, Chick
Belton, John
Metz, Jack
Rock, Eddie
Janisch, Ray
Erwin, Don
Baumler, Brett
Wagner, Chris
Palucek, Denny
zz ?, Peter
Grassel, Wayne
Wallach, Jerry
Mizynski, Tom
Jurkowski, Frank
Lattin, Jim
Diaz, Sam
Pedregal, Tony

Overall

YRS AB
8 176
11 221
444
201
174
235
95
139
77
158
67
176
94
63
163
92
82
116
72
36
48
92
51
24
76
75
73
41
33
58
48
67
24
43
37
61
89
33
24
107
56
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49
48
55
52
45
55
22
41
30
32
16
35
24
20
21
23
25
14
13
21
18
19
12

21
11
17
12
12

14

13
11
18
13

17
11

H
86
86

126
104
80
138

52
77
42
66
24
74
47
28
53
33
45
60
36
24
28
36
18
12
35
31
35
20
16
28
23
30
13
21
16
24
27
16
11
45
23

RBI
48
47
43
41
41
40
38
37
35
35
30
29
26
25
24
22
21
20
20
19
19
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10

HR
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AVE
0.489
0.389
0.284
0.517
0.460
0.587
0.547
0.554
0.545
0.418
0.358
0.420
0.500
0.444
0.325
0.359
0.549
0.517
0.500
0.667
0.583
0.391
0.353
0.500
0.461
0.413
0.479
0.488
0.485
0.483
0.479
0.448
0.542
0.488
0.432
0.393
0.303
0.485
0.458
0.421
0.411

RP
90
94
08
90
82
94
58
76
60
67
44
64
49
41
45
44
45
34
31
36
35
36
26
21
36
26
31
26
25
21
27
19
19
24
22
29
24
16
13
27
21



L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RBI

PLAYER
Shrofe, Mark
Kent, Dan
Pilipchuk, Billy
Kedzuk, Tim
Logsdon, Paul
Vondruska, Joe Jr.
McMillan, Mike
Carlson, Bruce
Johnson, Jerry
Remiyas, Bill

zz S., Pat
Dawson, Matt
Hand, Kevin
Myers, Tom
Scheef, Dave
Pappalardo, Mark
Malloy, Jim

zz ?, Todd

zz R., Stan

Blanchard, Mike Jr.

Baker, Mike
Annerino, Anthony
Batory, Jacob
Wudel, Russ
Watt, Bruce
Megan, Tim
Sheeran, Kevin
Kveton, Mark
Reisch, Joe
Quathamer, Dick
Phelan, Tom
Watkiss, Paul
Moy, Don

Riha, Nick

zz P., Rich

zz T., Frank
Niersbach, Pat
zz ?, Chuck

zz ?, Craig
zzW., Ed
Rapparelli, Ray

Overall

YRS AB
80
41
45
44
36
67
49
35
29
63
17
37
50
16
26
22
39
24
9

17
19
5

14
22
17
22
3

7

6

14
11
6

22
5

23
3

7

9

1

14
5
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HR
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AVE
0.313
0.659
0.489
0.432
0.389
0.373
0.347
0.343
0.655
0.365
0.471
0.459
0.420
0.375
0.500
0.500
0.538
0.458
0.444
0.412
0.263
1.000
0.571
0.455
0.412
0.409
0.333
0.286
0.500
0.500
0.182
0.833
0.455
0.400
0.391
0.333
0.286
0.222
1.000
0.714
0.600
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L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RBI

PLAYER
Lally, Pete

zz S., Jim
Quirk, Rick

zz ?, Bill
Gentile, Dave
Ellsworth, Bill
Mayer, Mike
zz ?, Rick
McCoy, Jeff
Piemonte, Bob
zz ?, Gary
Milgore, Jim
Zalesiak, Dave
Shrout, Alex
Himes, Spencer
Arif, Ahmed
Kay, Brandon

Overall

YRS AB
1 2
1 13
1 10
1 3
1 3
1 9
1 3
13
1 11
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 1
1 1
1 5
1 2
1 3

Page 4 of 4
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AVE
0.500
0.462
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.273
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ HR

PLAYER
Fulton, Lynn
Smola, Bob
Kveton, Ken
Krier, Dan
Vondruska, Joey
Krier, Bob
Elkins, Scott
Swanson, Bret
Blanchard, Dick
Naselli, Nick
Vondruska, Ed
Davidson, Gary
Babiar, Jerry
Brillisour, Mike
Meyers, Gary
Thurman, Shane
Baloun, Jim
Gunjack, Al
Kerpan, Paul
Baker, John
Michaels, Tom
Loomis, Kim
Kveton, Scot
Benson, Joe
Matesiak, Jim
Wrablick, Ted
Jackiewicz, Jack
Valenta, Carl
Rozycki, Stan
Zobjeck, Ray
Kaupie, Jamie
Beeman, Dave
Seum, Chuck
Paeth, Rich
Castle, Tim
Swyndroski, Dan
Kosey, Mike
Niemiec, Matt
Blanchard, Mike
Menchey, Marty
Moose, Bill

Overall
YRS AB
50 3211
29 1249
48 2857
25 1072
50 2908
47 1594
9 283
18 088
8 448
14 324
54 3430
26 1430
55 3021
6 179
19 731
7 272
6 190
4 242
10 309
39 1722
33 1712
8 176
9 213
7 269
5 190
2 77
3 186
13 304
19 572
6 224
2 36
6 218
1 24
5 174
1 63
28 983
14 725
6 201
28 919
38 788
3 51

Page 1 of 4

R
852
454
662
350
990
435
104
274
168

87
845
416
742

71
167
123

69

78

81
373
564

49

77

78

50

30

57

77
146

50

21

63

45
20
190
214
52
194
157
12

H
1654
679
1355
577
1570
731
161
489
256
161
1713
796
1552
108
337
174
104
120
153
764
1004
86
124
143
92
42
93
148
254
89
24
124
12
80
28
393
385
104
447
316
18

RBI
1104
564
738
396
714
410
170
293
187
106
845
360
871
85
225
81
72
84
79
377
365
48
69
66
58
35
55
77
121
75
19
83
16
41
25
182
179
41
219
149
17

HR
113
94
50
40
34
34
32
28
27
26
25
23
23
16
16
13

[
o
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AVE
0.515
0.544
0.474
0.538
0.540
0.459
0.569
0.495
0.571
0.497
0.499
0.557
0.514
0.603
0.461
0.640
0.547
0.496
0.495
0.444
0.586
0.489
0.582
0.532
0.484
0.545
0.500
0.487
0.444
0.397
0.667
0.569
0.500
0.460
0.444
0.400
0.531
0.517
0.486
0.401
0.353

RP
1843
924
1350
706
1670
812
242
539
328
167
1665
753
1590
140
376
191
131
153
152
742
922
90
140
138
102
60
107
149
262
120
36
142
21
82
41
368
389
90
410
303
26



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ HR

PLAYER
Maycook, Adam
Fennel, Mark
Ernst, Mike
Kendzora, Steve
zz ?, Larry
Hassler, Chris

zz C & C, Mike
Kent, Dan
Kerekes, Alex
McNicholas, Mike
Palucek, Denny
Haisky, Frank

zz K., Frank

zz ?, Peter
Jurkowski, Frank
Metz, Jack
Mandarich, Steve
Cook, Ron
Weldt, Chick
Grassel, Wayne
Kedzuk, Tim
Belton, John
Brillisour, Mark
Fencl, Jim
McMillan, Mike
Sheeran, Kevin
Annerino, Anthony
zz ?, Craig
Watkiss, Paul
zzW., Ed
Johnson, Jerry
Rapparelli, Ray
Batory, Jacob
Malloy, Jim
Niersbach, Phil
Reisch, Joe
Scheef, Dave
Lally, Pete
Pappalardo, Mark
Quathamer, Dick
Pilipchuk, Billy

Overall

YRS AB R H
1 48 18 28
4 139 41 77
3 95 22 52
24 1305 335 670
2 72 13 36
10 234 45 89
2 67 16 24
2 41 17 27
6 235 55 138
4 82 25 45
1 24 8 13
42 2294 561 1207
2 94 24 47
2 43 13 21
3 33 7 16
2 73 17 35
15 373 92 178
12 329 65 154
2 76 21 35
1 37 11 16
3 44 11 19
5 75 11 31
11 221 48 86
8 92 23 33
4 49 7 17
1 3 1 1
1 5 1 5
1 1 0 1
1 6 3 5
1 14 8 10
1 29 11 19
1 5 1 3
2 14 6 8
2 39 12 21
6 116 14 60
2 6 2 3
1 26 10 13
1 2 0 1
1 22 5 11
2 14 4 7
1 45 12 22

Page 2 of 4

RBI

19
37
38

241

20
50
30
9
40
21
12

463

26
12
10
15
82
56
16
12
9
16
47
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HR
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AVE
0.583
0.554
0.547
0.513
0.500
0.380
0.358
0.659
0.587
0.549
0.542
0.526
0.500
0.488
0.485
0.479
0.477
0.468
0.461
0.432
0.432
0.413
0.389
0.359
0.347
0.333
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.714
0.655
0.600
0.571
0.538
0.517
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.489

RP
35
76
58

573
31
93
44
25
94
45
19

1023

49
24
16
31

173

120



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ HR
Overall

YRS AB

PLAYER
Rock, Eddie
Janisch, Ray
Erwin, Don
Baumler, Brett
zz S., Pat

zz S., Jim
Dawson, Matt
Krysa, Keith
zz ?, Todd
Lattin, Jim
Wudel, Russ
Moy, Don
Pappalardo, Nat
Wagner, Chris
zz R., Stan
Forney, Tim
Diaz, Sam
Jarrick, Mike
Hand, Kevin
Zobjeck, Al

Blanchard, Mike Jr.

Watt, Bruce
Pedregal, Tony
Megan, Tim
Quirk, Rick

Riha, Nick
Wallach, Jerry
zz P., Rich
Zdeblick, Gordon
Logsdon, Paul
Myers, Tom
Vondruska, Joe Jr.
Remiyas, Bill
Carlson, Bruce
zz ?, Rick

Mayer, Mike

zz ?, Bill
Ellsworth, Bill

zz T., Frank
Gentile, Dave
Babiar, Sam

1

P PP WOWWOWDN
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41
33
58
48
17
13
37
388
24
24
22
22
600
67
9
492
107
176
50
158
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152

H
20
16
28
23
8
6
17
178
11
11
10
10
271
30
4
211

RBI
14
13
13
13

6
0
6
70
4
10
3
1

114

13
4
82
10
29
6
35
4
3
10
3
0
1
11
1
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HR
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AVE
0.488
0.485
0.483
0.479
0.471
0.462
0.459
0.459
0.458
0.458
0.455
0.455
0.452
0.448
0.444
0.429
0.421
0.420
0.420
0.418
0.412
0.412
0.411
0.409
0.400
0.400
0.393
0.391
0.391
0.389
0.375
0.373
0.365
0.343
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.325

RP
26
25
21
27
10

16
137

13
10

266
19

161



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ HR

PLAYER
Shrofe, Mark
Mizynski, Tom
Niersbach, Pat
Kveton, Mark
Lynch, Jim
McCoy, Jeff
Baker, Mike
Piemonte, Bob
zz ?, Gary

zz ?, Chuck
Phelan, Tom
Kay, Brandon
Himes, Spencer
Zalesiak, Dave
Shrout, Alex
Milgore, Jim
Arif, Ahmed

Overall

YRS AB
4 80
9 89
1 7
1 7
30 444
1 11
2 19
1 4
1 4
1 9
1 11
1 3
1 5
1 1
1 1
1 4
1 2
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RBI
10
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HR
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AVE
0.313
0.303
0.286
0.286
0.284
0.273
0.263
0.250
0.250
0.222
0.182
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

RP
21
24
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m-bl\)

O O OO FP, OWNOOO W



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ AVE

PLAYER

Michaels, Tom

Blanchard, Dick

Davidson, Gary

Smola, Bob
Vondruska, Joey
Krier, Dan
Kosey, Mike

Haisky, Frank

Fulton, Lynn
Babiar, Jerry
Kendzora, Steve

Overall
YRS AB
33 1712
8 448
26 1430
29 1249
50 2908
25 1072
14 725
42 2294
50 3211
55 3021
24 1305

Page 1 of 4

R

564

168

416

454

990

350

214

561

852
742
335

1004

256

796

679

1570

577

385

1207

1654
1552
670

RBI

365

187

360

564

714

396

179

463

1104
871
241

HR

27

23

94

34

40

113
23
2

AVE

0.586

0.571

0.557

0.544

0.540

0.538

0.531

0.526

0.515
0.514
0.513

RP

922

328

753

924

1670

706

389

1023

1843
1590
573



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ AVE

PLAYER

Vondruska, Ed
Naselli, Nick

Kerpan, Paul
Swanson, Bret

Valenta, Carl
Blanchard, Mike

Mandarich, Steve
Kveton, Ken

Cook, Ron

Meyers, Gary

Krysa, Keith
Krier, Bob

Pappalardo, Nat

Overall

YRS AB
54 3430
14 324
10 309
18 088
13 304
28 919
15 373
48 2857
12 329
19 731
11 388
47 1594
16 600
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R

845
87

81
274

77
194

92
662

65

167

67
435

152

1713
161

153
489

148
447

178
1355

154

337

178
731

271

RBI

845
106

79
293

77
219

82
738

56

225

70
410

114

HR

25
26

28

50

16

34

AVE

0.499
0.497

0.495
0.495

0.487
0.486

0.477
0.474

0.468

0.461

0.459
0.459

0.452

RP

1665
167

152
539

149
410

173
1350

120

376

137
812

266



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ AVE

PLAYER
Rozycki, Stan
Baker, John

Forney, Tim

Menchey, Marty

Swyndroski, Dan

Overall

YRS AB
19 572

R
146

39 1722 373

13 492
38 788
28 983

Page 3 of 4

79

157

190

H
254
764

211

316

393

RBI
121
377

82

149

182

HR

AVE
0.444
0.444

0.429

0.401

0.400

RP
262
742

161

303

368



£eﬂenﬂ5' of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ AVE

Overall
PLAYER YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Lynch, Jim 30 444 55 126 43 0 0.284 98

Page 4 of 4



L’eﬂenﬂ& af the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RP

PLAYER
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Joey
Vondruska, Ed
Babiar, Jerry
Kveton, Ken
Haisky, Frank
Smola, Bob
Michaels, Tom
Krier, Bob
Davidson, Gary
Baker, John
Krier, Dan
Kendzora, Steve
Swanson, Bret
Blanchard, Mike
Kosey, Mike
Meyers, Gary
Swyndroski, Dan
Blanchard, Dick
Menchey, Marty
Pappalardo, Nat
Rozycki, Stan
Elkins, Scott
Thurman, Shane
Mandarich, Steve
Naselli, Nick
Forney, Tim
Gunjack, Al
Kerpan, Paul
Valenta, Carl
Beeman, Dave
Brillisour, Mike
Kveton, Scot
Benson, Joe
Krysa, Keith
Baloun, Jim
Cook, Ron
Zobjeck, Ray
Jackiewicz, Jack
Matesiak, Jim
Lynch, Jim

Overall
YRS AB
50 3211
50 2908
54 3430
55 3021
48 2857
42 2294
29 1249
33 1712
47 1594
26 1430
39 1722
25 1072
24 1305
18 9088
28 919
14 725
19 731
28 983
8 448
38 788
16 600
19 572
9 283
7 272
15 373
14 324
13 492
4 242
10 309
13 304
6 218
6 179
9 213
7 269
11 388
6 190
12 329
6 224
3 186
5 100
30 444
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R
852
990
845
742
662
561
454
564
435
416
373
350
335
274
194
214
167
190
168
157
152
146
104
123

92

87

79

78

81

77

63

71

77

78

67

69

65

50

57

50

55

H
1654
1570
1713
1552
1355
1207
679
1004
731
796
764
577
670
489
447
385
337
393
256
316
271
254
161
174
178
161
211
120
153
148
124
108
124
143
178
104
154
89
93
92
126

RBI
1104
714
845
871
738
463
564
365
410
360
377
396
241
293
219
179
225
182
187
149
114
121
170
81
82
106
82
84
79
77
83
85
69
66
70
72
56
75
55
58
43

HR
113
34
25
23
50
1
94
7
34
23
8
40
2
28
3
3
16
4
27
3
0
5

AVE
0.515
0.540
0.499
0.514
0.474
0.526
0.544
0.586
0.459
0.557
0.444
0.538
0.513
0.495
0.486
0.531
0.461
0.400
0.571
0.401
0.452
0.444
0.569
0.640
0.477
0.497
0.429
0.496
0.495
0.487
0.569
0.603
0.582
0.532
0.459
0.547
0.468
0.397
0.500
0.484
0.284

RP
1843
1670
1665
1590
1350
1023
924
922
812
753
742
706
573
539
410
389
376
368
328
303
266
262
242
191
173
167
161
153
152
149
142
140
140
138
137
131
120
120
107
102
98



L’eﬂenﬂ& af the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RP
Overall

YRS AB

PLAYER
Kerekes, Alex
Brillisour, Mark
Hassler, Chris
Niemiec, Matt
Loomis, Kim
Paeth, Rich
Fennel, Mark
Zobjeck, Al
Jarrick, Mike
Wrablick, Ted
Ernst, Mike

zz K., Frank
McNicholas, Mike
Babiar, Sam
Fencl, Jim

zz C & C, Mike
Castle, Tim
Kaupie, Jamie
Weldt, Chick
Zdeblick, Gordon
Maycook, Adam
Niersbach, Phil
zz ?, Larry
Metz, Jack
Wallach, Jerry
Baumler, Brett
Diaz, Sam
Rock, Eddie
Belton, John
Moose, Bill
Kent, Dan
Janisch, Ray
zz ?, Peter
Vondruska, Joe Jr.
Mizynski, Tom
Grassel, Wayne
Seum, Chuck
Pilipchuk, Billy
Erwin, Don
Pedregal, Tony
Carlson, Bruce

6
11
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235
221
234
201
176
174
139
158
176
77
95
94
82
163
92
67
63
36
76
92
48
116
72
73
61
48
107
41
75
51
41
33
43
67
89
37
24
45
58
56
35
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55
48
45
52
49
45
41
32
35
30
22
24
25
21
23
16
20
21
21
19
18
14
13
17
18
14
17
12
11
12
17
12
13
16
13
11

12

11
13

H
138
86
89
104
86
80
77
66
74
42
52
47
45
53
33
24
28
24
35
36
28
60
36
35
24
23
45
20
31
18
27
16
21
25
27
16
12
22
28
23
12

RBI
40
47
50
41
48
41
37
35
29
35
38
26
21
24
22
30
25
19
16
17
19
20
20
15
11
13
10
14
16
17

9
13
12

8
11
12
16

9
13
10

8

HR
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AVE
0.587
0.389
0.380
0.517
0.489
0.460
0.554
0.418
0.420
0.545
0.547
0.500
0.549
0.325
0.359
0.358
0.444
0.667
0.461
0.391
0.583
0.517
0.500
0.479
0.393
0.479
0.421
0.488
0.413
0.353
0.659
0.485
0.488
0.373
0.303
0.432
0.500
0.489
0.483
0.411
0.343

RP
94
94
93
90
90
82
76
67
64
60
58
49
45
45
44
44
41
36
36
36
35
34
31
31
29
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
22
21
21
21
21
21



L’eﬂenﬂ& af the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RP
Overall

YRS AB

PLAYER
Shrofe, Mark
Palucek, Denny
Wagner, Chris
Kedzuk, Tim
Johnson, Jerry
Malloy, Jim
Jurkowski, Frank
Dawson, Matt
Logsdon, Paul
Scheef, Dave
McMillan, Mike
Lattin, Jim
Remiyas, Bill
Hand, Kevin
Pappalardo, Mark
zz S., Pat
Wudel, Russ
Batory, Jacob
zzW., Ed

zz ?, Todd

Blanchard, Mike Jr.

Megan, Tim
Myers, Tom
Quathamer, Dick
zz R., Stan

Watt, Bruce

zz P., Rich
Baker, Mike
Annerino, Anthony
Watkiss, Paul
Reisch, Joe
Moy, Don

Quirk, Rick
Kveton, Mark
Sheeran, Kevin
McCoy, Jeff
Phelan, Tom

zz S., Jim
Ellsworth, Bill
Niersbach, Pat
zz ?, Chuck

4
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80
24
67
44
29
39
33
37
36
26
49
24
63
50
22
17
22
14
14
24
17
22
16
14
9
17
23
19
5
6
6
22
10
7
3
11
11
13
9
7
9
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RBI
10
12
13

9
7
4
10
6
8
5
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HR

O OO O OO PR OO0OO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0D0DO0D0D0DO0OD0D0DO0OD0O0DL0DLO0ODOL0OOPFP,P OO0, OO, OO

AVE
0.313
0.542
0.448
0.432
0.655
0.538
0.485
0.459
0.389
0.500
0.347
0.458
0.365
0.420
0.500
0.471
0.455
0.571
0.714
0.458
0.412
0.409
0.375
0.500
0.444
0.412
0.391
0.263
1.000
0.833
0.500
0.455
0.400
0.286
0.333
0.273
0.182
0.462
0.333
0.286
0.222
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L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RP

PLAYER
Rapparelli, Ray
Riha, Nick

zz T., Frank
Gentile, Dave
zz ?, Bill
Himes, Spencer
zz ?, Craig
Lally, Pete

zz ?, Rick
Mayer, Mike

zz ?, Gary
Piemonte, Bob
Kay, Brandon
Shrout, Alex
Milgore, Jim
Zalesiak, Dave
Arif, Ahmed

Overall

YRS AB
1 5
1 5
13
1 3
1 3
1 5
1 1
1 2
1 3
13
1 4
1 4
13
1 1
1 4
1 1
1 2
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AVE
0.600
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.000
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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